DW Flow
Pressure
LevelPADDLE-BELLOWS FLOWMETER & SWITCH
Temperature
measurement
monitoring
control
● Accuracy: ±3% Full Scale

Subject to change without prior notice. 93
DW - Paddle-Bellows Flowmeter and Switch
Ordering Information for NPT and Flanged Units
Fitting
(NPT)
Range
Flowmeter + Switch
Material Combination
Adjustable Flow Switch
Material Combination
Factory Set Flow Switch
Material Combination
Min (GPM) Max (GPM) 0200 0300 0200 0300 0200 0300
3/8" 0.26– 1.3 1.3– 6.6 DWU-5210 DWU-5310 DWS-5210 DWS-5310 DWP-5210 N/A
1/2" 0.79– 2.9 4.0– 14.5 DWU-5215 DWU-5315 DWS-5215 DWS-5315 DWP-5215 N/A
3/4" 1.3 – 5.3 6.5– 26.4 DWU-5220 DWU-5320 DWS-5220 DWS-5320 DWP-5220 N/A
1" 1.6 – 7.9 8.0– 39.6 DWU-5225 DWU-5325 DWS-5225 DWS-5325 DWP-5225 N/A
11/4" 2.6 –13.2 13.0– 66.0 DWU-5232 DWU-5332 DWS-5232 DWS-5332 DWP-5232 N/A
11/2" 5.3 –21.2 26.5–106 DWU-5240 DWU-5340 DWS-5240 DWS-5340 DWP-5240 N/A
2" 13.2 –31.6 66.0–158 DWU-5250 DWU-5350 DWS-5250 DWS-5350 DWP-5250 N/A
For 150 lb rf ANSI Flange Fittings, add suffix »-F« to part number. N/A= Not Available
Ordering Information for Weld-On Units
Pipe Bore
Range